SP600
D R I V E S
Pulp & Paper
Aggregate
Unit Handling
Cement
Nuclear
Petro-Chem

0.5 0.37 2.2
N
6SP24X-2P2CTAN Y
6SP24X-4P2CTNN◆
1 0.75 4.2
N
6SP24X-4P2CTAN Y
6SP24X-6P8CTNN◆
2 1.5 6.8
N
6SP24X-6P8CTAN Y
6SP24X-9P6CTNN◆
3 2.2 9.6
N
6SP24X-9P6CTAN Y
6SP24X-015CTAN◆ 5 4 15 Y
6SP24X-022CTAN◆ 7.5 5.5 22 Y
6SP24X-028CTAN◆ 10 7.5 28 Y
6SP24X-042CTAN◆ 15 11 42 Y
6SP24X-054CTAN◆ 20 15 54 Y
6SP24X-068CTAN◆ 25 19 68 Y
◆Normally Carried in Stock
575 VAC, 50/60 Hz Input: Rating 0.5 to 50 HP
575 VAC Model Number
Normal Duty Ratings
CE Filter
HP KW
Continuous
Amps
6SP54X-0P9CTNN◆ 0.5 0.37 0.9 N
6SP54X-1P7CTNN◆ 1 0.75 1.7 N
6SP54X-2P7CTNN◆ 2 1.5 2.7 N
6SP54X-3P9CTNN◆ 3 2.2 3.9 N
6SP54X-6P1CTNN◆ 5 4 6.1 N
6SP54X-9P0CTNN◆ 7.5 5.5 9 N
6SP54X-011CTNN◆ 10 7.5 11 N
6SP54X-017CTNN◆ 15 11 17 N
6SP54X-022CTNN◆ 20 15 22 N
6SP54X-027CTNN◆ 25 19 27 N
6SP54X-032CTNN◆ 30 22.5 32 N
6SP54X-041CTNN◆ 40 30 41 N
6SP54X-052CTNN◆ 50 37.5 52 N
◆ Normally Carried in Stock
380 - 480 VAC, 50/60 Hz Input: Rating 0.5 to 50 HP
460 VAC Model Number
Normal Duty Ratings

1 0.75 2.1
N
6SP44X-2P1CTAN Y
6SP44X-3P4CTNN◆
2 1.5 3.4
N
6SP44X-3P4CTAN Y
6SP44X-005CTNN◆
3 2.2 5
N
6SP44X-005CTAN Y
6SP44X-008CTNN◆
5 4 8
N
6SP44X-008CTAN Y
6SP44X-011CTAN◆ 7.5 5.5 11 Y
6SP44X-014CTAN◆ 10 7.5 14 Y
6SP44X-022CTAN◆ 15 11 22 Y
6SP44X-027CTAN◆ 20 15 27 Y
6SP44X-034CTAN◆ 25 19 34 Y
6SP44X-040CTAN◆ 30 22.5 40 Y
6SP44X-052CTAN◆ 40 30 52 Y
6SP44X-065CTAN◆ 50 37.5 65 Y
◆ Normally Carried in Stock
SP600 NEMA 4X/12
380 - 480 VAC/575 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HP Width Height Depth